:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10386751

Nov 13, 2024 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 324,585 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1657912 - 0.003541176 ETH®
11.36 USD

2 1657913 - 0.003545720 ETH®
11.37 USD

3 1657914 - 0.003543330 ETH®
11.36 USD

4 1657915 - 0.003541203 ETH®
11.36 USD

S 1657916 - 0.003532186 ETH®
11.33 USD

6 1657917 - 0.003520418 ETH®
11.29 USD

7 1657918 - 0.003525110 ETH®
11.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10386751
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/324585
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657912
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657913
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657914
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657915
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657916
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657917
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657918

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1657919

1657920

1657921

1657922

1657923

1657924

1657925

1657926

1657927

Validator Id

539000

Amount

0.003527515
11.31 USD

0.003509380
11.25 USD

0.003523045
11.30 USD

0.003531946
11.33 USD

0.003529654
11.32 USD

0.003504306
11.24 USD

0.003504326
11.24 USD

0.003506799
11.24 USD

0.003520335
11.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.031972855

102.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657919
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657920
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657921
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657922
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657923
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657924
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657925
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657926
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1657927
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/539000

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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